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2/21/2012 10:00:02 AM 


City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List


List ID: 058507   Permanent PBT List Type: CPE


Class: 0933  Manager V Scope:


Working Title: Director


Post: 2/21/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of List Duration: 6


Inspection Start: 2/6/2012 Inspection End: 2/10/2012 Adoption: 2/21/2012


Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle


1 1060 CASTILLO RODRIGO B


2 910 PATHARKAR SATISH


2 970 YELDANDI RAJAINDER


3 880 HAGNER RICHARD


3 870 JOHNSON ALVIN P


3 885 OLATUNJI ENIOLA


4 795 MAULDIN STEPHEN


Page 1 of 1Eligible List Posting


2/21/2012https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1








 
 


 
2/23/2012 1:02:07 PM 


City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List


List ID: 058486   Permanent PBT List Type: CPE


Class: 1022  IS Administrator 2 Scope: Airport


Working Title: Quality


Post: 2/23/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: Three


Inspection Start: 2/8/2012 Inspection End: 2/15/2012 Adoption: 2/23/2012


Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle


1 1000 COWAN BARRY


1 1000 LEBANGSON ALEX


2 925 ABRISHAMIAN MAZIAR


2 925 MESHMAN IRENE K


3 880 RIAR HARBINDER S


4 835 LEE SAMUEL


5 805 HUANG JUDY


Page 1 of 1Eligible List Posting


2/23/2012https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1








Eligible List Posting 
Page 1 of 2 


City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List 


List ID: 


Class: 


Working Title: 
Post: 


Inspection Start: 


058001 CBT Discrete 


1478 Senior Water Services Clerk 


2/23/2012 


2/24/2012 
Cert Rule: 


Inspection End: 


Rank Score Last Name 


1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


9 


10 


11 


12 


13 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


19 


20 


21 


22 


23 


24 


25 


26 


27 


28 


29 


30 


31 


32 


33 


981 


953 


952 


940 


939 


922 


916 


913 


905 


905 


904 


902 


896 


892 


887 


886 


872 


870 


869 


868 


868 


866 


863 


842 


839 


838 


824 


816 


813 


812 


809 


808 


807 


805 


799 


DAIJO 


IWAMOTO 


LOPEZ 


OBLENA 


ABHAYA 


LAWRENCE 


GORDON 


TSE 


IGNACIO 


MARTIN 


BROUGHTON 


LATU 


VUONG 


WOODARD 


LIU 


LEE 


WOO 


WANG 


KONG 


SEGARRA 


WILBURN 


HSIA 


LEW 


LUO 


LAI 


LAMAR 


VALMONTE 


NGUYEN 


ZHANG 


PERALTA 


SANTANA 


DIONISIO 


LOPEZ 


VALLE 


CARPIO 


Rule of Three Scores 


2/28/2012 


First Name 


Clerically Amended 2/23/12 


GAYLORD 


COREEN 


GABRIEL 


EMMANUEL 


TERR IS 


NOEL 


JASON 


LING LING 


RYAN 


DESIREE 


MICHELLE 


SfFA 


FRANK 


JESSICA 


SHELLY 


PHILIP 


RONALD 


RAYMOND 


VANESSA 


GEROME 


NICOLE 


TONI 


RACHEL 


GUANSHI 


GILBERT 


CHRISTOPHER 


LAURIE 


JAMES 


CONNIE JIAQI 


CECILIA 


GUADALUPE 


ANNA ROSE 


JOSE 


EVERETT 


JOANNE CHARIFEL 


List Type: 


Scope: 


Duration: 


Adoption: 
12 months 


Tentative 


Middle 


^ s : / / w w j o b a p s x o ^ 
2/23/2012 







Eligible List Posting 


34 779 WONG 
35 778 ALMARIO 
36 763 COLVIN 
37 761 MCRAE-JONES 
38 759 WILLIAMS 
39 758 VELASQUEZ 
40 749 BERNARDINO 
40 749 TANO 


2/23/2012 4:26:06 PM 


Page 2 of 


HOLLY 


LIEZL 


CACHE 


CAROL 


JOANNE 


ROBERTO 


MARJORJNE 


GEORGE 


https://wwwjobapsxorWSF/AdmMListPosting.asp?PUB=l 
2/23/2012 
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List 


List ID: 


Class: 


Working Titie: 


Post: 


Inspection Start: 


058001 CBT Discrete 


1478 Senior Water Services Clerk 


2/23/2012 Cert Rule: 


2/24/2012 Inspection End: 


Rule of Three Scores 


2/28/2012 


Rank Score Last Name First Name 


1 981 DAUO GAYLORD 


2 953 IWAMOTO C O R E E N 
3 952 LOPEZ GABRIEL 
4 940 OBLENA EMMANUEL 
5 939 ABHAYA TERRIS 
6 922 LAWRENCE NOEL 
7 916 GORDON JASON 


8 913 TSE LING LING 
9 905 IGNACIO RYAN 


9 905 MARTIN DESIREE 
10 904 BROUGHTON MICHELLE 
11 902 LATU SI FA 


12 896 VUONG FRANK 


13 892 WOODARD JESSICA 
14 887 LIU SHELLY 
15 886 LEE PHILIP 


16 872 WOO RONALD 
17 870 WANG RAYMOND 


18 869 KONG VANESSA 


19 868 S E G A R R A G E R O M E 
19 868 WILBURN NICOLE 
20 866 HSIA TONI 


21 863 LEW RACHEL 
22 842 LUO GUANSHI 


23 839 LAI GILBERT 
24 838 LAMAR CHRISTOPHER 
25 824 VALMONTE LAURIE 


26 816 NGUYEN JAMES 
27 813 ZHANG CONNIE JIAQi 


28 812 PERALTA CECILIA 


29 808 DIONISIO ANNA ROSE 
30 807 LOPEZ JOSE 


31 805 VALLE EVERETT 


32 799 CARPIO JOANNE CHARIFEL 
33 779 WONG HOLLY 


List Type: 


Scope: 


Duration: 


Adoption: 


12 months 


Tentative 


Middle 


httn<;7/www inharv j m m / S F / A H r n i n / F T ktPnsrino- nsiV'PI IR=1 







Eligible List Posting Page 2 o f2 


34 778 ALMARIO LIEZL 
35 763 COLVIN C A C H E 
36 761 MCRAE-JONES CAROL 
37 759 WILLIAMS JOANNE 
38 758 VELASQUEZ ROBERTO 
39 749 BERNARDINO MARJORINE 
39 749 SANTANA GUADALUPE 
39 749 TANO G E O R G E 


2/23/2012 8:52:43 AM 
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Eligible List Posting 
Page 1 of 1 


City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List 


Clerically Amended 2/24/12 


List ID: 


Cfaas: 


Working Title: 
Post: 


Inspection Start: 


058002 CBT Discrete 


1480 Principal Water Services Clerk 


2/23/2012 


2/24/2012 


Cert Rule: 


Inspection End: 


Rank Score Last Name 


Rule of Three Scores 


2/28/2012 


First Name 


1 1017 TONGVANH MONTIEN 
2 987 LEE YUK KIU 
3 984 FONG STUART 
4 947 FUNG PAKHONG 
5 945 GORDON JASON 
6 937 DAIJO GAYLORD 
7 929 LOPEZ GABRIEL 
8 928 LAWRENCE NOEL 
9 913 DUENAS VERA 
10 897 WARD BOBBY 
11 896 LAU DAVID 
12 893 SUTTON KYLE 
13 887 IGNACIO RYAN 
14 883 PRIAL EMELINA 
15 872 OBLENA EMMANUEL 
16 862 WiLBURN NICOLE 
17 850 NATIVIDAD BUSTOS MARILOU 
18 846 NGUYEN JAMES 
19 840 LICEA LUIS 
20 831 SANTANA GUADALUPE 
21 820 LUO GUANSHI 
22 763 BERNARDINO MARJORINE 


List Type: 


Scope: 


Duration: 


Adoption: 


12 months 


Tentative 


Middle 


2/24/2012 11:55:09 AM 


https://wwwjobapsxonVSF/Admin/EListPostms.asp?PUB=i 2/24/2012 
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List 


List ID: 058002 CBT Discrete 


Class: 1480 Principal Water Services Clerk 


Working Title: 


Post: 2/23/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores 


Inspection Start: 2/24/2012 Inspection End: 2/28/2012 


Rank Score Last Name First Name 


1 987 LEE YUK KIU 


2 984 FONG STUART 


3 957 TONGVANH MONTIEN 


4 947 FUNG PAKHONG 


5 945 GORDON JASON 


6 937 DAUO GAYLORD 


7 929 LOPEZ GABRIEL 


8 928 LAWRENCE NOEL 


9 913 DUENAS VERA 


10 897 WARD BOBBY 


11 896 LAU DAVID 


12 893 SUTTON KYLE 


13 887 IGNACIO RYAN 


14 883 PRIAL EMELINA 


15 872 OBLENA EMMANUEL 


16 862 WILBURN NICOLE 


17 850 NAT!VI DAD BUSTOS MARILOU 


18 846 NGUYEN JAMES 


19 840 LICEA LUIS 


20 831 SANTANA GUADALUPE 


21 820 LUO GUANSHf 


22 763 BERNARDINO MARJORINE 


List Type: 


Scope: 


Duration: 


Adoption: 


12 months 


Tentative 


Middle 


2/23/2012 8:40:39 A M 


httns://vvww iobans rom/SF/Adrnin/FLisfPostinf* asn 9PTfR=1 


















 
 


 
2/27/2012 8:50:12 AM 


City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources 
Eligible List


List ID: 058418   Permanent PBT List Type: CPE


Class: 1823  Senior Administrative Analyst Scope: GSA/DPW


Working Title:


Post: 2/24/2012 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 12


Inspection Start: 2/15/2012 Inspection End: 2/22/2012 Adoption: 2/24/2012


Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle


1 860 CARLOS MARIA CARINA ANDREA C


Page 1 of 1Eligible List Posting


2/27/2012https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1














